Please approve these manual checks on 02-06-2024

CK#126452
CK#126512
CK#126513
CK#126545
CK#126430
CK#126552
CK#126431
CK#126577
CB020124

CK#126578
CK#126579

BRIGHTLY SOFTWARE

NDPIO

NENA: THE 9-1-1 ASSOCIATION
TIMBERLAND REGIONAL LIBRARY
PRINCIPAL LIFE INSURANCE CO
VERIZON WIRELESS

DICKINSON PARKS/REC MEMEBERS
TODAY'S BUSINESS SOLUTIONS
COMMERCE BANK CREDIT CARD
DOMESTIC VIOLENCE & RAPE CENTER
MOUNTAIN PLAINES YOUTH SERVICES

26751.85
100

725

5
18108.32
5819.91
50000
14259.06
26481.42
3149.94
34528.93



